67
Quick junction modules
Modules de distribution à jonction rapide
CATALOGUE 01/19 - V3.1
Terminal blocks and splices
Prolongateurs et bornes
TER
M

	Presentation
	Technical data
	Part numbering system
	1767 PA modules
	Part number table
	Accessories
	Metallic rails
	Composite rails
	Marking tags for modules
	Part number table
	Modules 1100 series and derived
	1100 modules
	Presentation
	Technical data
	Part numbering system
	1100 modules
	1100 grounding modules
	1100 solder cup modules
	Straight PCB 1100 modules
	Individual mounting brackets
	Type 1130 - modules with inserted diodes
	Type 1130 - modules with inserted resistances
	Stud junction blocks (BJT)
	Component carrier junction blocks
	Part number table
	1200 modules - micro intensity -
ABS 1569
	Presentation
	Technical data
	Part numbering system
	1200 modules
	1100 & 1200 rail dimensions
	Part number table
	Accessories
	Metallic rails
	End stop
	Marking tags for modules
	Part number table
	Circular modules and splices
	Circular grounding modules
	Presentation
	Technical data
	Circular modules for pin contacts
	Circular modules for socket contacts
	Circular modules with resistors - socket contacts
	Part number table
	Terminal blocks and splices
	Presentation of splices
	Technical data
	Splices for pin contacts
	Splices for socket contacts
	Splices with components
	Splices with inserted diodes
	Splices with inserted fuses
	Splices with inserted resistances
	Presentation of terminals
	Screw mounting terminals
	Crimp terminals
	Part number table
	Contacts & Tooling
	Contacts
	Sealing plugs
	Tools for contacts
	Tools for modules
	Part number table
	Instructions
	Wiring instructions for electrical contacts
	1767PA modules - wiring instructions
	1767PA modules - mounting/unmounting on metallic rail
	1767PA modules - mounting/unmounting on composite rail
	1100 & 1200 module s
mounting/unmounting on metallic rail